2/23/25, 6:46 PM

Race Date : 23-02-2025

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

Report Date : 23-02-2025

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP PLACE QUIN

2025-02-23
13:17:47

2025-02-23
13:51:03

2025-02-23
14:28:11

C/O

2025-02-23
15:02:20

C/O

2025-02-23
15:36:34

2025-02-23
16:12:13

2025-02-23
16:48:20

2025-02-23
17:19:51

1 2 5-6-8-3
2 4 6-7-4-5
3 4 4-2-3-5
4 8 1-7-5-9
5 3 3-11-8-1
6 2 1-3-2-8
7 2 2-4-9-8
8 9 9-6-3-10
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
162 95
195 61
16 29
69 64
37 52
35 54
25 47
18 45
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

DIV 141Il NELA CAST TANALA
40 :132’32’ 1855 6771 14895-6383
55 :1”?’22’ 941 1747  4368-1456
3g 10,14, 31 37 80-44
16
98 55*22’ 281 665 9366-3211
98 19.21, 61 129 1370-646
53
61 18’19’ 207 204 466-66
53 13’16’ 37 104 369-268
119 14.26, 77 131 1412-908
35
Tickets Dividends
0 0
4 1062
22 465
99 2108
a4 11067

7



2/23/25, 8:04 PM

Race Date : 23-02-2025

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MMB

Report Date : 23-02-2025

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

2025-02-23
16:31:03

2025-02-23
17:03:27

2025-02-23
17:43:27

2025-02-23
18:22:41

2025-02-23
18:51:10

2025-02-23
19:23:59

2025-02-23
19:51:28

1 1 2-3-1
2 2 2413
3 5 5-13-6-11
4 7 1-3-7-9
5 4 4152
6 5 1-7-5-2
7 1 1-6-4-3
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
30 20
21 30
26 55
74 101
24 37
48 66
24 50
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

THP  PLACE QUIN FORE
DIV I NELA CAST TANALA
42
27 10,21 31 49 66-83
50 ;1"17’ 151 182 1512-810
59 f‘z‘ .38, 691 1100  3598-462
58 ;? 15, 28 38 106-179
72 fg A7 108 135 724-153
27 1‘; .16, 148 136 539-211
Tickets Dividends
1 744
229 498
68 3915

7



